PROPOSAL NO. 14524
OPENED: NOVEMBER 16, 2004

ABSTRACT OF PROPOSAL

DEPARTMENT OF FINANCE - DIVISION OF PURCHASING

FOR

To furnish JANITORIAL SERVICES AT THE FIRE
TRAINING CENTER for the twelve month

period beginning December-1, 2004 and ending
November-31, 2005 for the Department of Facility
Maintenance, City and County of Honolulu

DIVERSIFIED JANITORIAL
SERVICES, INC.

GANIR & CO.

JANI-KING HAWAII

Y2KLEENING

Janitorial Services at the Fire Support Services
Facility

Bid Price: Unit
Total

12 Months

Surety Bond
Certified Check
Cashier's Check
Legal Tender
Certificate of Deposit
Share Certificate

$1,625.00
$19,500.00

$1,425.00
$17,100.00

$855.00

$2,135.00
$25,620.00

$1,997.00
$23,964.00







